NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

ISIN: CA66979W8429

Overview

2024/09/17 22:26:46

Price
1.282 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.29% (-0.03)

ISIN CAB6979W8429
Symbol NMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 143 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.248 EUR (2,500)
1.302 EUR (2,300)
1.272 EUR

1.34 EUR

1.272 EUR

1.312 EUR
1.30842 EUR
1,130

1,478.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66979W8429&ID_NOTATION=309942059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64d4efde68c456873ef3b4d6d37dda93ae5febdf33c1a3e15052a945706f0812&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d052d04b71b8ba025&time=1726774351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdcfac409c6e6f76728393a55c9dce9b6df365287f3e8d187525b370d24e197a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60b90800ca52a2848&time=1726774351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24a570fbfb306d25dda820786a23c0f9917cb62ca73e0e20aa8d2fbda0b21909&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=906ea4b9dc6e572af&time=1726774351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40d612208c3d34087701e07bed527e97fc49f24ae4c266faedec2d138e6a019d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d74e1946842cbad4&time=1726774351&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f9474015a77e581ae1c534221f95bb950d54e6c5b5bbc296f1cd162dd6947e8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79346a679249ed624&time=1726774351&tool=RSC

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:46

Price
1.282 EUR

Difference ©  -2.29%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CAB6979W8429
Symbol NMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 143 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.248 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.302 EUR (2,300)
Open 1.272 EUR
High 1.34 EUR
Low 1.272 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.312 EUR
VWAP 1.30842 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,130
Trading volume 1,478.52
Number of trades 3
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.81% -51.53% -75.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.85 -1.36 -3.92
Beta - - -

Volatility 51.48 68.93 63.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 1.282 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:15 1.92 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 1.228 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:01 1.435USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:27 1.255 EUR

1.291 EUR (489

1.394 EUR (655

1.650 EUR (675

1.980 EUR (1,629
3.900 EUR (2024/02/15
1.100 EUR (2024/08/05
3.900 EUR (2024/02/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.100 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.04 78

0.00 3

0.02 129

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=309942059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75634741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75634741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250357577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329086749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687546

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/09/ 08:16 1.188 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 19:31 1.202 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 20:22 1.244 EUR 0.00
18

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117807989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309694712

NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

M ’

MNOUVEAL MOMNDE GRAPHITE

Contact Details
NOUVEAU MONDE GRAPHITE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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